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FirstLight Prime is a special design platform for multifibre optical cable 
assemblies. It utilises the patented FirstLight Prime transition module and 
guarantees superior tensile strength and crushing resistance. The high 
density design can scale from 4 up to 144 fibres and can feature both 900µm 

and ruggedised 2mm tail leads. Assemblies can comprise of both multifibre 
MTP® and discrete connectors, making the FirstLight Prime a flexible hybrid 
solution for diverse applications in data centres.

High Density 
Pre-Terminated Multifibre
FirstLight Prime Cable Assemblies

Micro Module with 12 x 900um tails

Mini Module with up to 24 x 900um tails

Micro Module with up to 12 x 2mm tails

Maxi Module with up to 12 x 2mm tails

Maxi Module with up to 48 x 900um tails Mega Module with up to 72 x 2mm tails

Multistage breakout 
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900um or 2mm ruggedised tails
Fan Out or Staggered Construction

Discrete or Multifibre MTP® Interface

PRE

Fibre 
Count Connector END A Connector END B* Fibre Type Cable 

Construction
Cable length 

(M) Jacket Type

2 LC LC LC LC OS1/OS2 09 Dry Loose 
Tube 900µm DLTP XX LSZH Leave 

Blank

4 LC/APC LCA LC/APC LCA OM1 62 Dry Loose 
Tube 2mm DLTR Plenum OFNP

6 SC SC SC SC OM2 50 Loose Tube
900µm LTP Riser OFNR

8 SC/APC SCA SC/APC SCA OM3 OM3 Loose Tube 
2mm LTR

12 ST ST ST ST OM4 OM4

16 FC FC FC FC G.657/A1 A1

24 FC/ APC FCA FC/ APC FCA

48 E2000 E2 E2000 E2

E2000/APC E2A E2000/APC E2A

Product Configurator

Drawing

Technical Information




